
s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

klasse H.

1. 92187 A.T. de Boer 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 95

2. 93488 M. Zeldenthuis 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 94

3. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 94

4. 105325 F.H. Koculak 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 92

5. 131118 J.L.A. Wanrooij 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 92

6. 45165 R.J.G. Vogels 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 92

7. 155553 T.J. Koerse 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 90

8. 123428 W. Jongeneel 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 89

9. 156651 R.C. Finkelnberg 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 5 89

10. 67135 J.C. van Twist 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 88

11. 117796 R.A. Varkevisser 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 88

12. 42416 F.J.J. Schellekens 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 86

13. 72099 A.A. Witte 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 86

14. 21940 R. Valk 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 86

15. 13054 H. Finkelnberg 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 85

16. 163375 H.J. Goed 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 84

17. 3220 H. Troost 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 81

18. 7189 C. Goed 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 79

19. 33339 A. van Everdingen 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 3 79

20. 49810 J.M.F.M. Tuerlings 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 4 4 76
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Dreyse
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

klasse A.   

1. 17835 F. Tuynman 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 5 5 5 4 82

2. 10625 P. Bijma 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 4 4 2 82

3. 113489 P. Vredenburg 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 82

4. 111780 J.S. Streefkerk 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 81

5. 152494 M. Sloeserwij 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 5 4 80

6. 53907 M. van Maaren 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 80

7. 80420 G.L. Vaccari 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 79

8. 98206 G. Hasselaar 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 0 78

   

klasse B.   

1. 168067 G.H. Otten 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 4 83

2. 53231 K. van Megen 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 82

3. 126306 R. Nijenhuis 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 82

4. 115864 A.N.R. Vaccari 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 4 1 75

5. 147337 A.M. Moorlag 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 2 73

6. 78266 R. van Wiefferen 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 5 5 4 0 0 0 67

7. 166792 M.T.A. Schoon 7 7 6 6 5 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 0 43

8. 72953 N.P.J. Willemse 9 9 7 6 4 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 42

9. 48904 R. Scheers 6 6 5 5 5 3 3 3 1 1 1 0 0 38  

Dreyse (vervolg)
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

klasse H.   

1. 92187 A.T. de Boer 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 98

2. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 96

3. 21940 R. Valk 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 93

4. 22270 L.A.J.M. Mertens 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 92

5. 131118 J.L.A. Wanrooij 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 91

6. 45165 R.J.G. Vogels 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 91

7. 137970 M. Jongeneel-Goos 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 3 87

8. 7189 C. Goed 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 82

9. 147339 M.R.V. Polfliet 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 5 5 4 4 81

10. 156046 A.J. Westdijk 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 4 78

11. 65891 T.H.H. Linssen 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 4 3 0 0 71

klasse A.     

1. 105325 F.H. Koculak 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 5 90

2. 163375 H.J. Goed 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 88

3. 117796 R.A. Varkevisser 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 87

4. 123428 W. Jongeneel 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 87

5. 152494 M. Sloeserwij 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 3 86

6. 72099 A.A. Witte 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 1 84

7. 10625 P. Bijma 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 82

8. 126306 R. Nijenhuis 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 3 3 2 2 1 0 53

Pope
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

klasse B.   

1. 120394 P.M. Dudok van Heel 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 5 4 85

2. 118612 B. Schoenmakers 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 82

3. 3220 H. Troost 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 82

4. 53231 K. van Megen 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 81

5. 111780 J.S. Streefkerk 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 6 3 1 80

6. 168067 G.H. Otten 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 3 0 77

7. 33339 A. van Everdingen 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 74

8. 166792 M.T.A. Schoon 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 4 4 3 3 0 69

9. 147337 A.M. Moorlag 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 2 2 1 66

10. 17835 F. Tuynman 10 9 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 64

11. 78266 R. van Wiefferen 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 4 4 1 0 0 0 63  

Pope (vervolg)
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

1. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 95

2. 100135 J. de Vries Jr. 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 5 89

3. 113489 P. Vredenburg 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 88

4. 138887 M.A. Finkelnberg 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 0 88

5. 42416 F.J.J. Schellekens 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 86

6. 10625 P. Bijma 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 85

7. 3220 H. Troost 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 84

8. 22270 L.A.J.M. Mertens 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 3 76

9. 49810 J.M.F.M. Tuerlings 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 2 73

10. 72099 A.A. Witte 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 72  

  

Lamarmora O
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

M
t.

klasse H.   

1. 162040 H.T. Klement 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 94 55

2. 138887 M.A. Finkelnberg 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 94 62

3. 7189 C. Goed 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 90

4. 100135 J. de Vries Jr. 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 89

5. 3220 H. Troost 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 4 84

6. 113489 P. Vredenburg 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 78

7. 152494 M. Sloeserwij 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 1 0 72

8. 156651 R.C. Finkelnberg 9 8 6 5 5 4 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 44

  

klasse A.   

1. 92187 A.T. de Boer 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 91 51

2. 105325 F.H. Koculak 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 91 54

3. 103920 L.F. Duivens 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 6 4 4 3 2 0 73

4. 33339 A. van Everdingen 10 7 6 4 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 35

5. 48904 R. Scheers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

  

  

Lamarmora R
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Pennsylvania O

  

s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

  

1. 22270 L.A.J.M. Mertens 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

2. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 86

3. 100135 J. de Vries Jr. 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 2 68

4. 42416 F.J.J. Schellekens 10 8 6 6 5 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 48

5. 49810 J.M.F.M. Tuerlings 8 6 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25  

  

Pennsylvania R

  

s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

  

1. 108412 G. Tanis 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 6 4 4 4 90

2. 138887 M.A. Finkelnberg 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 0 0 0 76

3. 42416 F.J.J. Schellekens 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 1 76

4. 71677 R.J. van Dongen 9 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 3 3 0 0 0 55    
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

1. 22270 L.A.J.M. Mertens 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 82

2. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 77

3. 100135 J. de Vries Jr. 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 2 69

4. 113489 P. Vredenburg 9 8 7 5 5 5 5 3 3 1 1 0 0 51

5. 98206 G. Hasselaar 8 7 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19  

  

Miquelet R

  

s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

1. 113489 P. Vredenburg 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 4 2 0 0 72  

Miquelet O
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

1. 22270 L.A.J.M. Mertens 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 89

2. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 0 86

3. 49417 P.Th. Deen 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 86

4. 100135 J. de Vries Jr. 10 9 8 8 8 6 6 6 5 4 3 3 1 70  

  

s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

1. 49417 P.Th. Deen 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 99  

  

s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

1. 22270 L.A.J.M. Mertens 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 90

2. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 1 90

3. 100135 J. de Vries Jr. 10 10 10 10 9 8 7 6 5 1 0 0 0 76

4. 49417 P.Th. Deen 9 8 8 8 6 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 49  

Tanegashima O

Hizadai O

Hizadai R
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

  

1. 100135 J. de Vries Jr. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 97

2. 22270 L.A.J.M. Mertens 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 96

3. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 95

4. 138887 M.A. Finkelnberg 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

5. 131118 J.L.A. Wanrooij 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 92

6. 106660 B. de Vries 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 91

7. 113489 P. Vredenburg 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 89

8. 7189 C. Goed 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 88

9. 40739 P.H. de Graaf 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 87

10. 33339 A. van Everdingen 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 4 81

11. 49810 J.M.F.M. Tuerlings 10 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 5 4 3 3 2 69  

  

Vetterli O
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

M
t.

klasse H.   

1. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 99

2. 138887 M.A. Finkelnberg 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 97 42

3. 156651 R.C. Finkelnberg 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 97 45

4. 100135 J. de Vries Jr. 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 96

5. 21940 R. Valk 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 93

6. 40702 J. Klement 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 6 4 3 92

7. 162040 H.T. Klement 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 92

8. 40739 P.H. de Graaf 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 88

9. 13054 H. Finkelnberg 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 2 86

10. 86097 J. van Dongen 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 86

11. 156046 A.J. Westdijk 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 81

12. 172448 L. Kooiman 6 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

  

 klasse A.   

1. 131118 J.L.A. Wanrooij 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 5 90

2. 3220 H. Troost 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 4 88

3. 10625 P. Bijma 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 86

4. 108412 G. Tanis 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 85

5. 163375 H.J. Goed 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 85

Vetterli R
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s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s1
0

T
ot

aa
l

 

 klasse B.     

1. 165648 J.A. van Dongen 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 87

2. 57725 W.J.M. Janssen 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 4 3 3 80

3. 111651 G.A.J.M. Willems 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 3 1 78

4. 103920 L.F. Duivens 10 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 74

5. 137331 A.D. Eker 10 9 9 8 8 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 68

6. 130559 M. Oosterhuis 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 2 2 0 63  

  

Vetterli R (vervolg)


